



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2019

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00275

Job # : 19-4522

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 9A

Time And Date : June 17, 2019 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00275 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00275 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00275 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00275 - 4_VORTEX TURNKEY SOLUTIONS, LLC			CO-00275 - 5_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LLC DBA IPR SOUTH CENTRAL		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$5.00	150	\$750.00	\$3.00	150	\$450.00	\$17.00	150	\$2,550.00	\$27.00	150	\$4,050.00	\$5.50	150	\$825.00
2	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE BACKFILL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$145.00	50	\$7,250.00	\$140.00	50	\$7,000.00	\$185.00	50	\$9,250.00	\$133.00	50	\$6,650.00	\$124.00	50	\$6,200.00
3	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS-CONVENTIONALLY FORMED (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$68.00	17	\$1,132.88	\$70.00	17	\$1,166.20	\$125.00	17	\$2,082.50	\$75.00	17	\$1,249.50	\$74.00	17	\$1,232.84
4	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$28.00	27	\$756.00	\$25.00	27	\$675.00	\$45.00	27	\$1,215.00	\$50.00	27	\$1,350.00	\$39.00	27	\$1,053.00
5	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$7.00	230	\$1,610.00	\$6.00	230	\$1,380.00	\$12.00	230	\$2,760.00	\$7.00	230	\$1,610.00	\$4.50	230	\$1,035.00
6	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (BQ25)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$1,718.00	1	\$1,718.00
7	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$2.00	103	\$206.00	\$1.00	103	\$103.00	\$1.00	103	\$103.00	\$10.00	103	\$1,030.00	\$1.00	103	\$103.00
8	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT (WITH NEW RING & COVER)	EA	\$2,880.00	5	\$14,400.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$2,750.00	5	\$13,750.00	\$1,400.00	5	\$7,000.00	\$2,312.00	5	\$11,560.00
9	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE (0-6')	EA	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$5,288.00	1	\$5,288.00
10	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (<6')	VF	\$350.00	4	\$1,242.50	\$300.00	4	\$1,065.00	\$350.00	4	\$1,242.50	\$120.00	4	\$426.00	\$313.00	4	\$1,111.15
11	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (SMALLER THAN 24") (BQ25)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,864.00	1	\$2,864.00
12	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	\$5.60	849	\$4,753.90	\$5.00	849	\$4,244.55	\$5.65	849	\$4,796.34	\$9.00	849	\$7,640.19	\$3.25	849	\$2,758.96
13	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, (0'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$97.00	836	\$81,083.27	\$84.00	836	\$70,216.44	\$75.00	836	\$62,693.25	\$122.00	836	\$101,981.02	\$70.50	836	\$58,931.66
14	910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (ALL DIA)	VF	\$325.00	33	\$10,689.25	\$450.00	33	\$14,800.50	\$425.00	33	\$13,978.25	\$220.00	33	\$7,235.80	\$354.00	33	\$11,643.06
15	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" THRU 15"DIAMETER, (0'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,300.00	1	\$3,300.00
16	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" THRU 15"DIAMETER, (ALL DEPTHS) EXTRA LENGTH	LF	\$200.00	4	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	4	\$800.00	\$50.00	4	\$200.00	\$50.50	4	\$202.00
17	6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (TXDOT SPEC)	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$1,040.00	1	\$1,040.00
18	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (Maximum of 10% of the total of line items 1 - 17)	LS	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,125.00	1	\$6,125.00
19	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (Maximum of 5% of the total of line items 1 - 17)	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,218.00	1	\$4,218.00
						Total		\$164,553.80			\$159,500.69			\$176,720.84			\$199,422.51			\$121,208.66
Calendar Days To Complete :			90																	